POS. ATLETA
1 COLAIANNI CARLO
2 BIGIONI GIUSEPPE
3 MARINUCCI ANDREA
4 D'EMIDIO MASSIMO
5 LATTANZI EMANUELE
6 TARTAGLIA GIANPIERO
7 DI MARCO MASSIMO
8 CICOLANI MARCO
9 CICCHETTI PIERLUIGI
10 ROGATO LUIGI
11 NOVELLI DANIELE
12 RAGLIONE ANGELO
13 DANTE DANIELE
14 ANTONELLI IGOR
15 VOLPE MAURO
16 BARONE GIANNI
17 TEMPESTA RAFFAELLA
18 D'AURIZIO FRANCESCO
19 OLLA MASSIMILIANO
20 SILVA FABIO
21 BENEDETTI CHIARA
22 PRESTANZIO UGO
23 DELL'ISOLA FABRIZIO
24 FERNICOLA FRANCESCO
25 MASTRANGELO MICHELE
26 BONANNI DOMENICO
27 CICCOZZI GIANPAOLO
28 DEL COCO ALESSANDRO
29 CHIAVAROLI FABIO
30 SEBASTIANI FABRIZIO
31 OLLA PIERGIORGIO
32 MAROTTA GIANNI
33 MICONI FRANCESCO
34 MARIANI MATTEO
35 IOVANNITTI LUCIANO
36 PESCE GIANFRANCO
37 CAMORCHIA MARIA ELENA
38 PIZZUTI SILVIA NINFA
39 SPEZZA GENNARO
40 MASTRANTONIO CLAUDIO
41 DIONISI LUCA
42 D'ANTONIO DANIELE
43 VARELLI IACOPO
44 MAURIZI ALFREDO
45 SOTTANI STEFANO
46 PETRONE GIUSEPPE MARIA
47 CAPRIOTTI ANDREA
48 DI MARCO MANUEL
49 MASCIANGELO LUISELLA

SQUADRA

LIVE YOUR MOUNTAIN

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
LIBERO

SABINA MARATHON CLUB
RUNCARD

A.S.D. UFENS - AEQUATRAIL
LIBERO

RUNCARD

ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO LAQUILA
LIVE YOUR MOUNTAIN
ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI
LIVE YOUR MOUNTAIN

ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO LAQUILA
ABRUZZO RUNNING ASD

LIVE YOUR MOUNTAIN

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO LAQUILA
A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO
LIBERO

LIVE YOUR MOUNTAIN

LIBERO

LETS RUN FOR SOLIDARITY

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

LIBERO

LIVE YOUR MOUNTAIN

LIVE YOUR MOUNTAIN

LIBERO

PRETUZI RUNNERS TERAMO

ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO LAQUILA
CORRILABRUZZO

LIBERO

RUNCARD

CLUB RUNNER 87 CASTELLANETA
LIBERO

LIBERO

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

LETS RUN FOR SOLIDARITY

TEMPO
01:02:21
01:03:28
01:07:03
01:10:44
01:12:14
01:12:14
01:12:52
01:13:06
01:13:46
01:13:56
01:14:12
01:14:36
01:14:54
01:15:57
01:17:53
01:18:02
01:18:16
01:18:18
01:18:44
01:19:00
01:19:24
01:21:20
01:21:39
01:21:45
01:22:21
01:24:05
01:24:05
01:24:36
01:24:43
01:24:57
01:26:58
01:27:12
01:27:32
01:29:27
01:30:12
01:31:16
01:31:16
01:31:38
01:32:24
01:33:25
01:33:55
01:34:53
01:34:54
01:35:08
01:36:13
01:37:57
01:39:55
01:40:07
01:41:26



50 BOLOGNA TATIANA
51 DE PAOLIS VALERIA

52 DI CARLO STEFANO

53 CUCCHIELLA LUCA

54 COLELLA ALESSIA

55 TOTARO ELISA

56 GIANNITTO ROBERTA
57 GIORGIO GIANDOMENICO
58 CANDELORO ROBERTO
59 PAOLONE FRANCESCO
60 MADAMA STEFANO
61 CESARI MARCELLO

62 DEL PINTO LUCA

63 BARONI SILVIA

64 TRAINI CATERINA

65 FABRIZIO GIANLUCA
66 VALLESE VINCENZO

LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO

ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO LAQUILA
CLUB RUNNER 87 CASTELLANETA

LIBERO

ASD SPORTING CLUB USA AVEZZANO

LETS RUN FOR SOLIDARITY

A.S.D. MARATONABILI ONLUS
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

01:41:31
01:42:03
01:42:04
01:44:04
01:47:40
01:50:00
01:50:03
01:55:23
01:56:46
01:59:11
02:00:32
02:04:10
02:04:10
02:06:10
02:09:40
02:12:36
02:28:45



